 subject to change
page 1/4
TRsystems GmbH, system area
UNIDOR
Freiburger Straße 3
75179 Pforzheim
Tel. +49 (0) 7231 3152-0

order data / types
type description order number
LAG-M20/10 cable length 1m  5101 9266
LAG-M20/15 cable length 1m 5101 9267
LAG-M20/20 cable length 1m 5101 9268
LAG-M20/25 cable length 1m 5101 9269
LAG-M20/40 cable length 1m 5101 9270
LAG-M20/50 cable length 1m 5101 9271
FLB-CON 1-Q  amplifier 5101 9251
LAG-CON 1  connecting cable 2m open ends 5101 9252
CCB LAG-M V*WZS (4B/7S) connecting cable 2m FLB CON/WZS 7pol. 6410 4008 0020
M12 plug   4-pin own manufacture 6200 0627
M8 plug  3-pin own manufacture 62000 1569
dimensions
type measure A
LAG-M20/10 10 mm
LAG-M20/15 15 mm
LAG-M20/20 20 mm
LAG-M20/25 25 mm
LAG-M20/40 40 mm
LAG-M20/50 50 mm
 subject to change
page 3/4
TRsystems GmbH, system area
UNIDOR